
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:37.474 1:19.074 1:18.889 1:18.585

2 3 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:43.678 6.204 1:23.450 1:22.496 1:21.182

3 4 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:44.229 6.755 1:26.151 1:22.080 1:22.149

4 76 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:50.063 12.589 1:26.672 1:25.281 1:24.782

5 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 S4 x 2:52.302 14.828 1:26.141 1:26.161 1:36.750 8.000

6 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:55.545 18.071 1:27.910 1:28.031 1:27.635

7 53 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:57.692 20.218 1:28.619 1:29.073 1:29.492 2.000

8 15 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:57.716 20.242 1:31.036 1:28.765 1:28.951

9 16 Béres Róbert Béresová Katrína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:58.185 20.711 1:29.969 1:28.216 1:30.579

10 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:58.321 20.847 1:31.214 2.000 1:29.212 1:29.109

11 78 András František - Mazda RX7 7 2:58.420 20.946 1:30.528 2.000 1:28.174 1:30.246

12 8 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4 x 2:59.389 21.915 1:30.415 1:32.137 1:28.974

13 26 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 2:59.794 22.320 1:30.314 1:29.480 1:36.007 2.000

14 10 Liško Tomáš - Subaru Impreza GT 4 3:00.355 22.881 1:30.992 1:30.317 1:30.038

15 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 7 x 3:01.503 24.029 1:32.714 2.000 1:31.010 1:30.493

16 13 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:03.959 26.485 1:34.126 1:32.249 1:31.710

17 69 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 3:04.199 26.725 1:33.951 1:31.762 1:32.437

18 79 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 3:04.968 27.494 1:33.645 1:31.323 1:37.707 4.000

19 31 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:05.471 27.997 1:33.648 1:33.065 1:32.406

20 42 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 3:05.734 28.260 1:33.088 1:32.646 2:21.479

21 54 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 3:06.054 28.580 1:33.337 1:32.717 1:33.861

22 68 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 3:06.130 28.656 1:34.109 1:33.059 1:33.071

23 17 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic 3 S3 x 3:06.326 28.852 1:37.485 8.000 1:34.535 4.000 1:31.791

24 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 3:06.872 29.398 1:34.207 1:32.665 1:34.713 2.000

25 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 3:07.695 30.221 1:34.924 2.000 1:32.771

26 19 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:08.320 30.846 1:34.131 1:34.189 1:34.790 2.000

27 67 Šalka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:08.384 30.910 1:41.011 8.000 1:31.815 1:36.569 4.000
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28 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 3:08.417 30.943 1:35.452 1:35.111 1:33.306 2.000

29 66 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:08.451 30.977 1:34.518 1:33.933 1:35.883 2.000

30 32 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 3:08.521 31.047 1:34.536 1:33.985 1:36.304 2.000

31 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 3:08.545 31.071 1:50.432 1:32.986 1:35.559 2.000

32 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 3:09.331 31.857 1:36.552 1:35.868 1:33.463

33 2 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 3:09.571 32.097 1:40.286 1:29.285

34 30 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 3:10.256 32.782 1:35.265 1:34.991 1:35.297

35 14 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 3:10.403 32.929 1:35.114 1:36.726 2.000 1:35.289

36 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 3:10.515 33.041 1:35.847 1:36.575 1:34.668

37 58 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:11.013 33.539 1:35.819 1:35.194 1:36.423 2.000

38 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:12.136 34.662 1:37.949 1:37.198 2.000 1:34.938

39 35 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 3:12.196 34.722 1:37.671 1:35.870 1:36.326

40 33 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1 x 3:12.311 34.837 1:35.922 1:41.992 4.000 1:36.389

41 82 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:13.665 36.191 1:37.560 1:36.812 1:36.853

42 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.691 36.217 1:38.937 1:44.586 2.000 1:34.754

43 36 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:13.767 36.293 1:38.513 2.000 1:37.564 2.000 1:36.203

44 20 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:14.032 36.558 1:40.346 2.000 1:39.885 2.000 1:34.147

45 70 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:14.228 36.754 1:35.581 1:38.647 2.000 1:40.973 4.000

46 38 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:15.476 38.002 1:39.021 1:38.585 1:36.891

47 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:16.376 38.902 1:39.139 2.000 1:37.237 1:43.056 2.000

48 84 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 3:16.708 39.234 1:41.660 1:38.271 1:38.437

49 63 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 3:16.884 39.410 1:39.326 2.000 1:37.558 1:40.180 2.000

50 55 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 3:16.911 39.437 1:33.734 1:43.177 10.000 1:43.523

51 59 Demke Ľubomír Halás Martin Škoda 130 5 3:17.014 39.540 1:37.605 1:41.370 4.000 1:39.409 2.000

52 64 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 3:17.336 39.862 1:40.203 4.000 1:38.773 1:38.563 2.000

53 65 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:17.652 40.178 1:48.111 1:38.400 1:39.252 2.000

54 71 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claudia BMW e46 7 3:17.763 40.289 1:52.517 6.000 1:43.881 2.000 1:33.882

55 57 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:18.144 40.670 1:45.776 2.000 1:38.732 1:39.412

56 85 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 3:18.193 40.719 1:45.373 1:39.668 2.000 1:38.525

57 81 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 3:18.674 41.200 1:39.597 1:39.077 1:43.537 2.000

58 83 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:20.585 43.111 1:41.755 2.000 1:40.441 1:40.144

59 37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:20.757 43.283 1:40.769 1:41.837 2.000 1:39.988 2.000

60 12 Fedor Matúš Foltinský Matúš Audi A4 4 x 3:20.913 43.439 1:41.973 2.000 1:40.445 1:40.468



61 46 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:21.154 43.680 1:41.291 1:39.863 1:42.429

62 50 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 3:22.299 44.825 1:43.319 2.000 1:41.438 1:40.861

63 60 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 3:22.932 45.458 1:53.388 2.000 1:40.648 1:42.284 2.000

64 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:23.155 45.681 1:43.917 1:42.265 1:40.890

65 47 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 3:23.238 45.764 1:43.958 1:42.383 1:40.855

66 49 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:23.872 46.398 1:44.314 1:42.010 1:41.862

67 80 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 3:23.988 46.514 1:41.204 2.000 1:42.784 2.000 1:42.960 4.000

68 27 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2 3:25.318 47.844 1:46.455 2.000 1:42.476 1:42.842

69 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 3:26.196 48.722 1:42.790 2.000 1:44.947 1:43.406

70 51 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 3:26.546 49.072 1:42.693 1:47.227 4.000 1:43.853

71 41 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 6 x 3:30.027 52.553 1:51.595 2.000 1:46.422 1:43.605

72 86 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:31.400 53.926 1:50.321 8.000 1:45.916 4.000 1:45.484 2.000

73 62 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:31.400 53.926 1:44.784 1:46.616 1:46.915

74 61 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:32.350 54.876 1:45.415 1:46.935 1:49.949 4.000

75 56 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 3:33.085 55.611 1:47.564 2.000 1:49.311 1:45.521

76 45 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.508 57.034 1:51.584 2.000 1:48.974 1:45.534 2.000

77 88 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 3:37.981 1:00.507 1:50.796 2.000 1:47.185 1:52.299 8.000

78 52 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 3:39.183 1:01.709 1:51.382 1:47.801 1:54.810 2.000

79 48 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:47.885 1:10.411 1:54.438 1:55.012 4.000 1:53.447 2.000

80 40 Mirek František - Trabant 1 3:51.082 1:13.608 2:13.386 1:58.056 1:53.026

81 87 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 1 S1 3:59.643 1:22.169 2:04.030 2:09.476 1:55.613

18 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x

39 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1

43 Kolibar Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 7 x

72 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7

74 Rejta Ladislav Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 7 x

77 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x

44 Močáryová Simona Dávid Filip BMW e36 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 31 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:05.471 1:33.648 1:33.065 1:32.406

2 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 3:08.417 2.946 1:35.452 1:35.111 1:33.306 2.000

TRIEDA 1



3 32 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 x 3:08.521 3.050 1:34.536 1:33.985 1:36.304 2.000

4 35 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 3:12.196 6.725 1:37.671 1:35.870 1:36.326

5 33 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1 x 3:12.311 6.840 1:35.922 1:41.992 4.000 1:36.389

6 36 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:13.767 8.296 1:38.513 2.000 1:37.564 2.000 1:36.203

7 38 Debnár František - Suzuki Swift Gti 1 3:15.476 10.005 1:39.021 1:38.585 1:36.891

8 85 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 3:18.193 12.722 1:45.373 1:39.668 2.000 1:38.525

9 81 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 3:18.674 13.203 1:39.597 1:39.077 1:43.537 2.000

10 37 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 3:20.757 15.286 1:40.769 1:41.837 2.000 1:39.988 2.000

11 86 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:31.400 25.929 1:50.321 8.000 1:45.916 4.000 1:45.484 2.000

12 40 Mirek František - Trabant 1 3:51.082 45.611 2:13.386 1:58.056 1:53.026

13 87 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 1 S1 3:59.643 54.172 2:04.030 2:09.476 1:55.613

39 Kiss Dominik - Fiat Seicento 1

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 26 Šimko Martin - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 2:59.794 1:30.314 1:29.480 1:36.007 2.000

2 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 3:09.331 9.537 1:36.552 1:35.868 1:33.463

3 30 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 3:10.256 10.462 1:35.265 1:34.991 1:35.297

4 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 3:10.515 10.721 1:35.847 1:36.575 1:34.668

5 50 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 3:22.299 22.505 1:43.319 2.000 1:41.438 1:40.861

6 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:23.155 23.361 1:43.917 1:42.265 1:40.890

7 49 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:23.872 24.078 1:44.314 1:42.010 1:41.862

8 80 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 3:23.988 24.194 1:41.204 2.000 1:42.784 2.000 1:42.960 4.000

9 27 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2 3:25.318 25.524 1:46.455 2.000 1:42.476 1:42.842

10 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 3:26.196 26.402 1:42.790 2.000 1:44.947 1:43.406

11 51 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 3:26.546 26.752 1:42.693 1:47.227 4.000 1:43.853

12 88 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 3:37.981 38.187 1:50.796 2.000 1:47.185 1:52.299 8.000

13 52 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 3:39.183 39.389 1:51.382 1:47.801 1:54.810 2.000

14 48 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:47.885 48.091 1:54.438 1:55.012 4.000 1:53.447 2.000

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 2:57.716 1:31.036 1:28.765 1:28.951

2 16 Béres Róbert Béresová Katrína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:58.185 0.469 1:29.969 1:28.216 1:30.579

3 17 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic 3 S3 x 3:06.326 8.610 1:37.485 8.000 1:34.535 4.000 1:31.791

4 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 3:07.695 9.979 1:34.924 2.000 1:32.771

5 19 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3 x 3:08.320 10.604 1:34.131 1:34.189 1:34.790 2.000

6 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:12.136 14.420 1:37.949 1:37.198 2.000 1:34.938

7 20 Jačišin Jakub - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 3:14.032 16.316 1:40.346 2.000 1:39.885 2.000 1:34.147

8 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:16.376 18.660 1:39.139 2.000 1:37.237 1:43.056 2.000

18 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 2:37.474 1:19.074 1:18.889 1:18.585

2 3 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza STI 4 S4 x 2:43.678 6.204 1:23.450 1:22.496 1:21.182

3 4 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:44.229 6.755 1:26.151 1:22.080 1:22.149

4 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 S4 x 2:52.302 14.828 1:26.141 1:26.161 1:36.750 8.000

5 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:58.321 20.847 1:31.214 2.000 1:29.212 1:29.109

6 8 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4 x 2:59.389 21.915 1:30.415 1:32.137 1:28.974

7 10 Liško Tomáš - Subaru Impreza GT 4 3:00.355 22.881 1:30.992 1:30.317 1:30.038

8 13 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:03.959 26.485 1:34.126 1:32.249 1:31.710

9 79 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 3:04.968 27.494 1:33.645 1:31.323 1:37.707 4.000

10 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 3:06.872 29.398 1:34.207 1:32.665 1:34.713 2.000

11 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 3:08.545 31.071 1:50.432 1:32.986 1:35.559 2.000

12 2 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 3:09.571 32.097 1:40.286 1:29.285

13 14 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 4 x 3:10.403 32.929 1:35.114 1:36.726 2.000 1:35.289

14 7 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.691 36.217 1:38.937 1:44.586 2.000 1:34.754

15 84 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 3:16.708 39.234 1:41.660 1:38.271 1:38.437

16 83 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:20.585 43.111 1:41.755 2.000 1:40.441 1:40.144

17 12 Fedor Matúš Foltinský Matúš Audi A4 4 x 3:20.913 43.439 1:41.973 2.000 1:40.445 1:40.468

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 53 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:57.692 1:28.619 1:29.073 1:29.492 2.000

2 54 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 3:06.054 8.362 1:33.337 1:32.717 1:33.861

3 58 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:11.013 13.321 1:35.819 1:35.194 1:36.423 2.000

4 55 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 105 Rallye 5 S5 x 3:16.911 19.219 1:33.734 1:43.177 10.000 1:43.523

5 59 Demke Ľubomír Halás Martin Škoda 130 5 3:17.014 19.322 1:37.605 1:41.370 4.000 1:39.409 2.000

6 57 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:18.144 20.452 1:45.776 2.000 1:38.732 1:39.412

7 47 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 3:23.238 25.546 1:43.958 1:42.383 1:40.855

8 56 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 S5 x 3:33.085 35.393 1:47.564 2.000 1:49.311 1:45.521

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 42 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 3:05.734 1:33.088 1:32.646 2:21.479

2 68 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 3:06.130 0.396 1:34.109 1:33.059 1:33.071

3 67 Šalka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:08.384 2.650 1:41.011 8.000 1:31.815 1:36.569 4.000

4 66 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 3:08.451 2.717 1:34.518 1:33.933 1:35.883 2.000

5 82 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:13.665 7.931 1:37.560 1:36.812 1:36.853

6 63 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 3:16.884 11.150 1:39.326 2.000 1:37.558 1:40.180 2.000

7 64 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 3:17.336 11.602 1:40.203 4.000 1:38.773 1:38.563 2.000

8 65 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 6 x 3:17.652 11.918 1:48.111 1:38.400 1:39.252 2.000

9 46 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:21.154 15.420 1:41.291 1:39.863 1:42.429

10 60 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 3:22.932 17.198 1:53.388 2.000 1:40.648 1:42.284 2.000

11 41 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 6 x 3:30.027 24.293 1:51.595 2.000 1:46.422 1:43.605

12 62 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:31.400 25.666 1:44.784 1:46.616 1:46.915

13 61 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 3:32.350 26.616 1:45.415 1:46.935 1:49.949 4.000

14 45 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.508 28.774 1:51.584 2.000 1:48.974 1:45.534 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:50.063 1:26.672 1:25.281 1:24.782

2 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:55.545 5.482 1:27.910 1:28.031 1:27.635

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 7



3 78 András František - Mazda RX7 7 2:58.420 8.357 1:30.528 2.000 1:28.174 1:30.246

4 73 Sklenár František - BMW e30 7 x 3:01.503 11.440 1:32.714 2.000 1:31.010 1:30.493

5 69 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 3:04.199 14.136 1:33.951 1:31.762 1:32.437

6 70 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:14.228 24.165 1:35.581 1:38.647 2.000 1:40.973 4.000

7 71 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claudia BMW e46 7 3:17.763 27.700 1:52.517 6.000 1:43.881 2.000 1:33.882

43 Kolibar Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e36 7 x

72 Dávid Filip Močáryová Simona BMW e36 7

74 Rejta Ladislav Kolibar Jaroslav BMW e36 7 x

77 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x

44 Močáryová Simona Dávid Filip BMW e36 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 3:22.299 1:43.319 2.000 1:41.438 1:40.861

2 47 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 3:23.238 0.939 1:43.958 1:42.383 1:40.855

3 49 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 3:23.872 1.573 1:44.314 1:42.010 1:41.862

4 51 Sarnovský Alex Sarnovský Marek Toyota Corolla 2 x 3:26.546 4.247 1:42.693 1:47.227 4.000 1:43.853

5 52 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 3:39.183 16.884 1:51.382 1:47.801 1:54.810 2.000

6 48 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 3:47.885 25.586 1:54.438 1:55.012 4.000 1:53.447 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 82 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:13.665 1:37.560 1:36.812 1:36.853

2 84 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Audi A3 4 x 3:16.708 3.043 1:41.660 1:38.271 1:38.437

3 85 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 3:18.193 4.528 1:45.373 1:39.668 2.000 1:38.525

4 83 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 3:20.585 6.920 1:41.755 2.000 1:40.441 1:40.144

5 46 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 3:21.154 7.489 1:41.291 1:39.863 1:42.429

6 86 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:31.400 17.735 1:50.321 8.000 1:45.916 4.000 1:45.484 2.000

7 45 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.508 20.843 1:51.584 2.000 1:48.974 1:45.534 2.000

8 88 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 3:37.981 24.316 1:50.796 2.000 1:47.185 1:52.299 8.000

9 87 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 1 S1 3:59.643 45.978 2:04.030 2:09.476 1:55.613

44 Močáryová Simona Dávid Filip BMW e36 7

JUNIOR

ŽENY



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 25 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 3:10.515 1:35.847 1:36.575 1:34.668

2 35 Pavličko Patrik - VW Polo 1 S1 x 3:12.196 1.681 1:37.671 1:35.870 1:36.326

3 36 Melich Tomáš Zavacká Kristina Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:13.767 3.252 1:38.513 2.000 1:37.564 2.000 1:36.203

4 24 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 3:23.155 12.640 1:43.917 1:42.265 1:40.890

5 80 Sarnovský Marek Sarnovský Alex Toyota Corolla 2 3:23.988 13.473 1:41.204 2.000 1:42.784 2.000 1:42.960 4.000

6 86 Zavacká Kristina Melich Tomáš Honda Civic 1 S1 x 3:31.400 20.885 1:50.321 8.000 1:45.916 4.000 1:45.484 2.000

7 87 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 1 S1 3:59.643 49.128 2:04.030 2:09.476 1:55.613

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 S4 x 2:52.302 1:26.141 1:26.161 1:36.750 8.000

2 11 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:58.321 6.019 1:31.214 2.000 1:29.212 1:29.109

3 79 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 4 3:04.968 12.666 1:33.645 1:31.323 1:37.707 4.000

4 21 Leško Marek - Renault Megan Coupe 3 S3 x 3:07.695 15.393 1:34.924 2.000 1:32.771

5 23 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 3:12.136 19.834 1:37.949 1:37.198 2.000 1:34.938

6 70 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 3:14.228 21.926 1:35.581 1:38.647 2.000 1:40.973 4.000

7 22 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 3:16.376 24.074 1:39.139 2.000 1:37.237 1:43.056 2.000

8 63 Krak Karol Madáč Marek BMW 318is 6 x 3:16.884 24.582 1:39.326 2.000 1:37.558 1:40.180 2.000

9 64 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 6 3:17.336 25.034 1:40.203 4.000 1:38.773 1:38.563 2.000

10 71 Semančík Jaroslav Šašáková Claudia BMW e46 7 3:17.763 25.461 1:52.517 6.000 1:43.881 2.000 1:33.882

11 12 Fedor Matúš Foltinský Matúš Audi A4 4 x 3:20.913 28.611 1:41.973 2.000 1:40.445 1:40.468

12 41 Riabec Juraj - BMW e36 6 x 3:30.027 37.725 1:51.595 2.000 1:46.422 1:43.605

13 62 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 3:31.400 39.098 1:44.784 1:46.616 1:46.915

14 45 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:34.508 42.206 1:51.584 2.000 1:48.974 1:45.534 2.000

N1

N2


